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Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

All Around
WAG All-Around Results

Rank Athlete

@
®

BESWICK Tizane
ENGLISH GYMNASTICS

JANSA Aneta
ENGLISH GYMNASTICS

DIMITROVA Iva
LEVSKI-SPARTAK SOFIA

KALYVA Georgia loanna
DIAGORAS NICOSIA

KMETEC Nija
SD STUDENCI

CHARALAMPOUS Elena
VIRON LARNAKAS

GERGURI Vlera
KOSOVO GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

LIVOGIANNI Maria Sofia
PYRAMIS

VALVI Ermioni
GAS ARXELAOS KATERINI

FOTIADOU Andriana
AO DIAGORAS AMPELOKIPON

AVDIU Era
KOSOVO GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SOULELE Michaela
PYRAMIS

KONTOPOULOU Styliani
PYRAMIS

12.050

11.650

11.800

10.650

10.150

9.850

10.500

9.300

. UB

10.650

10.350

6.350

7.700

7.000

7.000

5450

8.450

7.350

T BB

10.500

10.100

11.150

9.450

9.150

8.300

5.800

8.400

9.600

10.000

12.750

10.150

FX

*

12.150

12.050

11.050

11.050

10.050

9.450

9.500

11.500

10.700

8.700

Final Score

45.850

44.550

40.200

40.000

36.850

34.900

30.600

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Vault
WAG Junior 15 Results

Rank  Athlete

KALYVA Georgia

loanna
DIAGORAS
NICOSIA

DIMITROVA lva
® 2 2 LEVSKI-SPARTAK
SOFIA

KMETEC Nija
SD STUDENCI

VALVI Ermioni
4 2 GAS ARXELAOS
KATERINI

Score

8.400
8.300

8.250
8.500

8.250
8.250

7.600
7.400

Score

3.400
3.200

3.400
2.400

2.400
1.600

3.200
2.800

Penalty

0.300
0.300

Total

11.800
11.500

11.650
10.900

10.650
9.850

10.500
9.900

Final

11.650

11.275

10.250

10.200



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Uneven Bars
WAG Junior 15 Results

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total
BESWICK Tizane
@ 2 ENGLISH 6.650 4.000 10.650
GYMNASTICS
JANSA Aneta
¥ 2 2 ENGLISH 6.050 4.300 10.350
GYMNASTICS

LIVOGIANNI Maria
¥ 3 S  Sofia 5.650 2.800 8.450
PYRAMIS

KALYVA Georgia
loanna
[0}
4 A DIAGORAS 6.900 0.800 7.700

NICOSIA

VALVI Ermioni
5 pes GAS ARXELAOS 5.850 1.500 7.350
KATERINI

KMETEC Nija

SD STUDENC] 5.700 1.300 7.000

CHARALAMPOUS
6 S Elena 6.400 0.600 7.000
VIRON LARNAKAS



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results
W% Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total

DIMITROVA lva
LEVSKI-SPARTAK 5.450 0.900 6.350

SOFIA

GERGURI Vlera
KOSOVO
9 A GYMNASTICS 4.650 0.800 5.450
FEDERATION



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Balance Beam
WAG Junior 15 Results

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total
SOULELE Michaela
1 O ; . .
0% 2 PYRAMIS 7.550 5.200 12.750
DIMITROVA Iva
® 2 2 LEVSKI-SPARTAK 7.150 4.000 11.150
SOFIA
BESWICK Tizane
® 3 2 ENGLISH 6.300 4,500 0.300 10.500
GYMNASTICS
KONTOPOULOU
4 2 Styliani 6.250 3.900 10.150
PYRAMIS
JANSA Aneta
5 2 ENGLISH 5.900 4.200 10.100
GYMNASTICS
FOTIADOU Andriana
6 2 AO DIAGORAS 6.600 3.400 10.000

AMPELOKIPON

VALVI Ermioni
7 2 GAS ARXELAOS 7.000 2.600 9.600
KATERINI



Rank

10

1

Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Athlete
KALYVA Georgia
o loanna
i DIAGORAS
NICOSIA
o KMETEC Nija
i SD STUDENCI

Jo

Jo

LIVOGIANNI Maria
Sofia
PYRAMIS

CHARALAMPOUS
Elena
VIRON LARNAKAS

GERGURI Vlera
KOSOVO
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

E-Score

5.850

5.250

5.400

5.400

3.400

D-Score

3.600

3.900

3.000

2.900

2.400

Penalty

Total

9.450

9.150

8.400

8.300

5.800



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Floor Exercise
WAG Junior 15 Results

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total
BESWICK Tizane
Q1 pey ENGLISH 8.050 4.100 12.150
GYMNASTICS
JANSA Aneta
¥ 2 2 ENGLISH 7.950 4.100 12.050
GYMNASTICS

LIVOGIANNI Maria
¥ 3 S  Sofia 7.700 4.600 0.800 11.500
PYRAMIS

DIMITROVA lva
4 A LEVSKI-SPARTAK 7.450 3.600 11.050
SOFIA

KALYVA Georgia
loanna
o]
4 A DIAGORAS 7.750 3.300 11.050

NICOSIA

FOTIADOU Andriana
6 pey AO DIAGORAS 7.700 3.000 10.700
AMPELOKIPON

KMETEC Nija
(o] 7 .
! & SD STUDENCI 050 3.000 10.050
8 GERGURI Vlera 6.700 2.800 9.500
KOSOVO

GYMNASTICS



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results
¥ Horizon Cup 2025
ALY Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total
FEDERATION
CHARALAMPOUS
9 2 Elena 6.550 2.900 9.450

VIRON LARNAKAS

AVDIU Era
KOSOVO
o)
10 A GYMNASTICS 6.200 2.500 8.700

FEDERATION



